Top View
Front View
INPUT OUTPUT
GH150-CNxx
DC-DC Power Supply Module
Ultra wide input, isolated single output
Product Characteristics
●Ultra wide input voltage range, 100-1000VDC ●Input reversed polarity protection
● Standard, CE (EN62477-1) ●Output protection, OCP and SCP
●Input and output isolation, 4000VDC ●No minimum load requirement
● Applications: energy storage system, photovoltaic power station, other high voltage input industrial equipment
Model Selection Table
Model
Dimensions
(L*W*H)
Rated power
Rated output voltage/current Typical efficiency
（Vin=500VDC）Vo Io
GH150-CN12
170.0*113*42.8mm
100W
12V 8330mA 81%
GH150-CN15 15V 6670mA 82%
GH150-CN24
150W
24V 6250mA 83%
GH150-CN27 27V 5550mA 85%
GH150-CN28 28V 5350mA 85%
GH150-CN32 32V 4680mA 86%
GH150-CN48 48V 3120mA 88%
Input Characteristics
Item Test Condition / Description MIN TYP MAX
Input voltage range DC input 100VDC 500VDC 1000VDC
Input current Vin = 500VDC, output full load - - 500mA